
200

30
0

400

500

600

70
0 800

90
0 1000

400

50
0

500

70
0

50
0

30
0

400

800

50
0

40
0

600

400

400

300

300

400

500

200

500

500

40
0

300

400

400400

400

400

50
0

700

300

200

700

50
0

400

300

30
0

600

60
0

700

600

60
0

200

70
0

500

400

500

800

300

200

30
0

500

200

300

30
0

400

300

400

400

500

90
0

800

200

800

300

400

800

300

300

400

400

50
0

400

400

200

600

300

300

300

400

60
0

400

600

300

600

300

40
0

400

500

400

400

60
0

400

600

300

200

300

40
0

30
0

500

700

50
0

300
90

0

500

400

700
400

400

300

400

400

50
0

400

40
0

300

400
30

0

600

500

800

70
0

400

800

400

50
0

400

500

300

600

400

300

300

400

500

300

300

400

400

50
0

400

200

60
0

300

300

200

400

40
0

40
0

600

30
0

300

400

40
0

500

300

700

Long Pond

Silver Lake

Folsom Pond

Egg Pond

Crooked Pond

Center Pond

Mattanawcook Pond

Cambolasse Pond

Stump Pond

Weir Pond

Merrill Pond

Dwinal Pond

Upper Pond

Mill Pond

Back Settlement Pond

Mattaseunk Lake

House Pond

Park Pond

Cobb Pond

Whitten Brook

Ebhorse Stream

Meadow Brook
Bo

g B
ro

ok

Salmon Stream

Coffin Brook

Carlisle Brook

Pool Brook

Dead Stream

Gordon Brook

Potter Brook

Eagle
 Strea

m

Gott Brook

Tobin Brook

Me
rrim

an
 B

ro
ok

Rush Brook

Crocker Brook

Ja
ck

so
n B

roo
kBeaver Brook

Tribou Brook

Flo
we

rs 
Br

oo
k

Smith Brook

Thurlow Brook

Little Gordon Brook

Mattakeunk Stream

Little Whitten Brook

Sunken Bog Brook

Contrar
y B

roo
k

Mattaseunk Stream

Ba
rtle

tt S
tre

am

Blood Brook

Salmon Stream

Whitten Brook

Eagle Stream

Blood Brook

Salmon Stream

Contrary Brook

Little Whitten Brook

Little Whitten Brook

Gott Brook

Merriman Brook

Salmon Stream

Dead Stream

Dead Stream

Salmon Stream

Mattakeunk Stream

Salmon Stream

Potter Brook

Ma
tta

ke
un

k S
tre

am

Sunken Bog Brook

Little Gordon Brook

Gordon Brook

Potter Brook

Lee Rd

Ma
in 

St

Ro
ute

 2

Route 168

Medway Rd

North Rd

N Cheste
r Rd

Winn Rd

Arab Rd

Woodville Rd

Ip Rd

Town Line Rd

W
Indian Rd

River Rd

Springfield R d
Sweet Rd

Phil li ps R d

Half Township Rd

Hale Farm Rd

South Rd

Lake Rd

Butterf ield Ridge Rd

Houston Rd

As
h R

d

Birch Rd
Eagle Stream Rd O ak Rd

Kingm an Rd
Davis Farm Rd

Skunk Hl

Cobb Rd

Ridg e Rd

Ames Rd

W
eir Po nd Rd

Egg Pond R d

M apl

e Rd

Hathaway Rd

Thomas Hl

Cu
r tis

F a
rm

Rd

Mattawamkeag Wilderness Park Rd

Weldo n Da
m

Rd

Trails End

Old Winn Rd

Danny Dr

Malletts Mill Rd

Got t Brook Rd

Pin
e B lf

Frost St

Town Farm Rd

Maxwell Rd

Bagley Mountain Rd

Riverv iew Rd

Corbett Rd

Da
m Rd

Shay Rd

Folsom
Pond Rd

Cemetery Rd

Back Settlement Rd

Thurlow Rd

Sugar Shack Rd

Loo p Rd

Josh ua Ln

Pierce Webber Rd

Giffo rd Pl

Sheldons Way

Eagle Ridge Rd

W

hitten Shrs

PattagumpusRd

McDonal d PitRd

Stoney Dr

Bridge Rd

Dead S tre
am

Rd

Birch Ln

Merrill Pond Dr

Kimball Ln

Green Rd

Ludden Ln

Pickering Pl

Bass Cove Rd

Engstrom
Rd

Pio
nee

r D
r

Spr uce R d

Kimball Rd

Twomey Rd

Boyd St

Big Pine Rd

Carib
ou 

Ln

Taylor Ln

Mallard Dr

Edes Rd

Gary Rd

Maxwell Rd

Main St

Main St

Winn
 Rd

Ma
in St

Dam Rd

Bagley Mountain Rd

Lee

Winn

Lincoln

Woodville

Mattawamkeag

Chester

Webster Plt

Kingman Twp

Medway Molunkus Twp
Lit

tle
 E

bh
ors

e S
tre

am

Houston Brook

Ca
mb

ola
ss

e S
tre

am

East Branch Mattakeunk Stream

East Branch Mattakeunk Stream

East Branch Mattakeunk Stream

East Branch Mattakeunk Stream

East Branch Mattakeunk Stream

Ea
st 

Br
an

ch
 M

att
ak

eu
nk

 S
tre

am

Su
cke

r B
roo

k

Mattakeunk Stream

Po
tte

r B
roo

k

Mattaseunk Stream

Mattakeunk Stream

Salm
on

 Stre
am

Mattaseunk Stream
Blood Brook

Contrary Brook

Mattaseunk Stream

Mattakeunk Stream

Mattaseunk Stream

Gordon Brook

Gordon Brook

Dead Stream

Mattakeunk Stream

Mattakeunk Stream

Ma
tta

ke
un

k S
tre

am

Ebhorse Stream

Mattaseunk Stream

Matt
ake

un
k S

tre
am

Dead Stream

Mattak
eunk 

Stream

Mattakeunk Stream

Little Whitten Brook

Mattakeunk StreamSmith Brook

68°13'0"W68°14'0"W68°15'0"W68°16'0"W68°17'0"W68°18'0"W68°19'0"W68°20'0"W68°21'0"W68°22'0"W68°23'0"W68°24'0"W68°25'0"W68°26'0"W68°27'0"W68°28'0"W
45°35'0"N

45°34'0"N
45°34'0"N

45°33'0"N 45°33'0"N

45°32'0"N
45°32'0"N

45°31'0"N
45°31'0"N

45°30'0"N
45°30'0"N

45°29'0"N
45°29'0"N

45°28'0"N 45°28'0"N

45°27'0"N
45°27'0"N

45°26'0"N
45°26'0"N

45°25'0"N
45°25'0"N

45°24'0"N
45°24'0"N

45°23'0"N 45°23'0"N

45°22'0"N
45°22'0"N

45°21'0"N
45°21'0"N

45°20'0"N

.May 2024

PLEASE RETURN
ENTIRE MAP

Not a legal survey map

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS
US Fish & Wildlife

For additional information,
Please contact the MFS at:

1-207-287-2791 or
1-800-367-0223 (in-state)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov
Or visit us on the web at:

www.maineforestservice.gov

Location Map

Department of Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Forest Policy & Management

0 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,000 20,000 24,0002,000
Feet

Winn

Forest Operation Notification &
Harvest Location Map

G.T.Miller  E:\fons\verticalmap11_17_mapbook_BW_may_2024.mxd

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

Winn

Roads
E911 Roads
24k Roads

Utilities
Electric
Pipeline
Railroad
Airfield

For shoreland zoning, check with Town Office/DEP Streams
Stream/River
Stream/River:Intermittent
Stream/River: Perennial

Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Freshwater
Wetlands

Forest/Shrub

Town Status
FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply or
LUPC - Unorganized/deorganized Town

Outside Maine

Contours
20 feet
100 feet


